Omicron’s APR2000D SMART DP differential pressure transmitter provides a kind of reliable
measuring way. It is used for measuring differential pressure (or pressure), level, density of liquid,
gas or steam and convert the value of above into current signal output or digital protocol output.
The pressures are directly applied to the isolating diaphragm that provide isolation and resistance
against process fluid corrosion. Being micro processor based, the electronic circuit is extremely
versatile and accurate. Combined with the sensor precision, it provides a high accuracy and high
rangeability. Transmitter performance is improved by continuous monitoring of the temperature
and corresponding compensation. A local display permits easy reading of data.

3
APR2000D
HOW TO ORDER
Basic Model:
  SOutput:
22Material of Construction:
M3 - B3Options:
2Differential Pressure Range:
M1 0 - 100% Analogue Indicator
M3 4 1/2 LCD Display
B1 2” Pipe Mounting, Angle Bracket
B2 Wall Mounting, Angle Bracket
B3 2” Pipe Mounting, Carbon Steel
Ordering Example: APR2000D-5S-22-M3-B3
2 0 ~ 0.125 - 1.5 kPa
3 0 ~ 1.5 - 7.5 kPa
4 0 ~ 6.5 - 40.0 kPa
5 0 ~ 35.0 - 200.0 kPa
6 0 ~ 135.0 - 1000 kPa
7 0 ~ 345.0 - 2000 kPa
8 0 ~ 1170 - 6890 kPa
9 0 ~ 3450 - 20680 kPa
0 0 ~ 6890 - 41370 kPa
E 4 - 20mA DC
S 4 - 20mA DC, 2 Wire, HART Superimposed
22 AISI 316 SS  AISI 316 SS  AISI 316LSS
23 AISI 316 SS  AISI 316 SS  Hastealloy C
24  AISI 316 SS  AISI 316 SS  Monel
25 AISI 316 SS  AISI 316 SS  Tantalum
33 Hastealloy C  Hastealloy C  Hastealloy C
35 Hastealloy C  Hastealloy C  Tantalum
44 Monel   Monel   Monel
 Flange  Drain / Vents Diaphragm